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INLET 1/4" SWEAT 

TUBE CONNECTION. 

• 

GENERALeELBCTBIC 

OUTLET 1/4" SWEAT 
TUBE CONNECTION. 

NAME OF PIECE 

2 SPRING 

3 HOUSING 
4 PLATE-UP ER 

5 SPIOER 

6 OIAPHRAGM 

7 PLATE-LOWER DIAPHRAGM 

8 HOUSING - LOWER 

9 BOOY 

10 GASKET 

II CAP 

12 AOJUSTING SCREW 
13 PUSH ROO 
14 SEAT-NEEOLE 

15 NEE OLE 

16 RETAINER -NEEDLE GUIOE 
17 WASHER-SPRING 

18 GUIOE-NEEOLE 

19 PISTON-NEEOLE OPER. 

20 SPRING-AOJUSTING 

21 EQUALIZER- SPRING 

22 PLUG-BOOY 

23 NAME PLATE 
~ 
~ , 
o L-______________________________________________________ ~~ ~ 

• 
OUTliNE DRAWING OF EXPANSION VALVE 

(From. G-[ 0-9. W-81196~91 
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PIECE 
NO. 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 
10 
II 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

( 

NAME OF PIECE 

OPERATING SCREW 
STOP RING 
HANDWHEEL 
OPERATING PLATE 
VALVE CAP 

VALVE BODY 
OPERATING SPRING 
PACKING WASHER 
SCREW PACKING 
DIAPHRAGM 
DIAPHRAGM 
lEVER 
SPRING RETAINER 
STEM PACKING 

VALVE STEM GUIDE 

I • 
I 

PACKING SPRING 
VALVE STEM 
CAP 
GASKET 
WASHER 
SAFETY CHAIN 
RIVET 
HANDWHEEL SCREW 
HANDWHEEL WASHER 



FIG. 119 

CE 

NO. 

I BOO\' 
2 STEM 

fW!'E OF PIECE 

3 SEAT FITTING 
- 4 STEM PACKING 

6 Alla<.1NG WASHER 
1 SEAL CAP 
8 CAP GASKET 

9 COUPLING 
10 CAP 
II COUPLING GASkET 

Compressor Serv ic.e Valve (From G-£ Dwg. W-Sl196 •• j 

Packless Line Shut-Off Valve (From G-E Dwg. w-B119510) 

OUTLIIE DRAWllaS OF VALVES 
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SINGL! SHIELDED BALL HAftIHI #1011 PURCHASED ,ROM 
DEPARTURE Olot, GlNlRAL MOTOR' CORP., l"faroL,CONN. OR 

STATOR WINDING 
\lIEW FACING COMMUTATOR END 

GUARANTEED "E"FORMANCE 
LOAD EFFICIENCY AMPERES 

~' 23"1. .S4 

THE FULL LOAD NAMEPLATi c;,uMENT RATING 
II THE EXPECTED AVERAGE CURRENT AND IS 
NOT GUARANTEED. THE MAXIMUM FULL LOAD 
CURRENT 1& GUARANTEED TO 8E NO MORIE 
THAN ,34 AMPERES 

I-SIS rA'(S HOL!8) 

SECTION .,. ...... 

THRU BRUSH MECHANISM 

( 

,";".i''';'.'';"i'TTHHIN TO .115 SP. 

DIRECT CURRENT MOTOR 
MFR'S TYPE. CLASS "'!!lMHAm 
FRAME SIZE fl. DUTY. 
H.P. ~ VOLTS U!! AMPS Q gz 
Cl..ASS·OF INSUI.ATION-A-WINDING TYPE ICRIIS" 
A.P.N.IH) I!!OO SPEED CLASS YARlA8LC 
EMeLDaUM: rotAl.LJ 'MCLOUP 
MOUNTING YUTlCAb-.HAfl LP NAVY SEI\VIC£ c 
PERMIS~8LE AM81ENT TEMPERATURE' 
COOLING NAIURAL 
TYPE OF ROTOR WOUND 
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NAME OF PIECE 

STREAM REGULATOR (From G-E Dwg. 1-811981" 
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NAME c.: PIECE 

SECTION A-A 

~ftAOIAL CLEARANCE atTWEEN BULB AND WELL 
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THERMOMETER, DIAL TYPE 
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